i Bergwertung
RADI|: Sauerlinder Rundfahrt
BUNDESLIGA | § 19.09.2021 Neheim
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 18
2 12
3 32
1 1
2 17
3 161
1 1
2 17
3 125
1 1
2 17
3 18
4 12
5 125
6 161
7 32
Rang StNr
1 12
2 1
3 31
4 365
5 17
6 6
7 51
8 62
9 4
10 18
11 29
12 10
13 44
14 58

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2021 Manner

=

1. Bergwertung
10036443082 PETER, Jannis
10044361821 DRERLER, Luca
10015141781 ADAMIETZ, Johannes

2. Bergwertung
10045481462 KOCH, Christian Maximilian
10036355479 UHLIG, Henri
10014115504 PESCHGES, Marcel

3. Bergwertung
10045481462 KOCH, Christian Maximilian
10036355479 UHLIG, Henri
10013842486 BRANDLMEIER, Stefan

Tageswertung
10045481462 KOCH, Christian Maximilian
10036355479 UHLIG, Henri
10036443082 PETER, Jannis
10044361821 DREBLER, Luca
10013842486 BRANDLMEIER, Stefan
10014115504 PESCHGES, Marcel
10015141781 ADAMIETZ, Johannes

rad-net ROSE Team
Team Lotto Kern-Haus
Team SKS Sauerland NRW

Team Lotto Kern-Haus
rad-net ROSE Team
BL Team Embrace The World Cycling

Team Lotto Kern-Haus
rad-net ROSE Team
Team Borntrager - Hanau

Team Lotto Kern-Haus
rad-net ROSE Team
rad-net ROSE Team
Team Lotto Kern-Haus
Team Borntrager - Hanau
BL Team Embrace The World Cycling
Team SKS Sauerland NRW

Gesamtwertung

Name Team Gip Erz Wer Sau
10044361821 DRERBLER, Luca LKH 5 1
10045481462 KOCH, Christian Maximilian LKH 5
10036198663 GIERELMANN, Michel SVL
10058895249 STEINHAUSER, Georg EZF 5
10036355479 UHLIG, Henri RNR 3
10043814072 KUHN, Jan LKH
10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabic TDA 2
10036323450 LINDNER, Tom PUS 3
10036340830 HEIDUK, Kim Alexander LKH 3
10036443082 PETER, Jannis RNR 2
10013892404 STOCKMAN, Abram SVL
10036281923 KEUP, Pierre-Pascal LKH 2
10014474606 BAUER, Dominik TDA 1
10015123189 STARK, Immanuel PUS 1

Kollegium der Kommissare
19.09.2021 20:07
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Pkt
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2
1
BL Pkte
6 5 14
4 2 6
3 3 9
2 1 3
1
1
1
Ges
6
5
5
5
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
1
1

17



